USB and Bluetooth
Optical Power Meter
PM160, PM160T, PM160T-HP
User Manual
2022
Copyright © 2022 Thorlabs
Version:
Date:

© 2022 Thorlabs2
PM160x
1.1   Ordering Codes and Accessories
.
PM160 Handheld Power Meter with attached Silicon Photodiode; Optical Power Range:
10 nW - 200 mW; Wavelength Range: 400 - 1100 nm.
PM160T Handheld Power Meter with attached Thermal Sensor; Optical Power Range:
100 µW - 2 W; Wavelength Range: 0.19 - 10.6 µm
PM160T-HP Handheld Power Meter with attached High-Power Thermal Sensor. Optical
Power Range: 10 mW - 70 W; Wavelength Range: 190 nm - 20 µm.
Accessories:
For fiber coupled applications, we recommend to use the following connectors fiber adapters:
Fiber Connector Adapter for
internal SM05 thread (PM160)
Adapter for
internal SM1 thread (PM160T)
FC PM20-FC S120-FC
SC PM20-SC S120-SC
LC PM20-LC S120-LC
SMA PM20-SMA S120-SMA
ST PM20-ST S120-ST
Please visit our homepage http://www.thorlabs.com for various accessories like fiber adapters,
posts and post-holders, data sheets and further information.